## Service" UNOFFICIAL COME Equity Line of Credit Loan Modification Agreement

B. the Revolving Cred t Mortgage recorded on FEBRUARY 1, 1992	Rei	erence is made to: 91661814
By the Revolving Cred 1 Montgage recorded on FEBRUARY 1, 1992 as a document number 92150859 with the Recorder of Dends. CODK.  Country limbels (Montgage as to the properly legisly described on Earbeit A ethical destroyer) and commonly shown as 204 S. 6TH AVE. L.ACRARARE, 1, 16525 (Froperty executed by Bornewor or FLRST ILLINOIS BANK AND TRUST NIXA BANK ONE, no reaction through an execution of the property of the common at the control of the cont	A.	that certain Home Equity Agreement and Disclosure Statement ("Agreement") executed byFIRST_ILLINOIS_BANK_&_TRUST
PRECORDER O Dends _ COOK		
executed by Borrower or FIRST ILLINOIS BANK AND TRUST, INAB BANK ONE, an investor (Trusteer) under Trust Agreement detection of FIRST ILLINOIS BANK AND TRUST, INAB BANK ONE, an investor (Trusteer) under Trust Agreement detection of FERRUARY 1, 19 92.  The Agreement and Mortgage are such dated as of FERRUARY 1, 19 92.  Borrower has requested Bank One. CHIAGO, NA FERRUARY 1, 19 92.  FOR AND THE PETERS of good and valuation consideration, Borrower (and Trust), it applicable) and BANK ONE admonsted by a wilding to agree to such request NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuation consideration, Borrower (and Trust), it applicable) and BANK ONE admonsted good and agree to such request NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuation consideration, Borrower (and Trust), it applicable) and BANK ONE admonsted good and agree to such request to provide the such requests to such requests to provide to such requests to provide to provide that such restriction and realized to such requests to provide to provide the such requests to such requests to provide and provided to such requests and such requests to such requests to provide a provided to such requests to s	В.	the Revolving Cred t Mortgage recorded on FEBRUARY 1, 1992 as document number 92150859 with the
and known as Trust (Kil CAGO). NA B812 _ (Trust).  The Agreement and Mortgage are each dated as of FEBRUARY 1,		Recorder of Deeds. COOK County, Illinois ("Mortgage") as to the property legally described on Exhibit A attached hereto and
and known as Trust (KH CAGO). NA B852 _ (Trust).  The Agreement and Mortgage are each diated as of FEBRUARY 1,		commonly known as 204 S. 6TH AVE., LAGRANGE, IL 60525 ("Proporty")
dated 9-22-87  The Agreement and Mortgage are each duted as of FEBRUARY 1, 19 32  The Agreement and Mortgage are ach duted as of FEBRUARY 1, 19 392  GRANK ONE? to (a) bicknesses the macuration of the Agreement and Mortgage and agree that the Agreement is in full force and effect and that the Property is being occupied as the principal residence of Berrower. Bear of Service of the Service of Se		
The Agreement and Montgage are each cated as of FEBRUARY 1, 19 92  Borrower has requirated Bank Cone. CHIAGO, NA  Borrower has requirated bank Cone. CHIAGO, NA  Insert of credit supplication on the Agreement, and/or (b) extend the Mailury is provided for in the Agreement BANK CNE is willing to agree to such requirate in the Cone of the Cone		9-22-87 CHICAGO, NA 8852 ("Trust")
Borrower has requested Bank Onc. CHI AGO, NA If a control of the process of the p		GROOT STEEL OF THE
time of credit available up-air the Agricement, and/or (t) skind the Maturity as provided for in the Agricement BARK ONE is willing to appear and authors consideration. Berrower dust Trust, it applicables and BARK ONE acknowledge and agree that the Agricement is in full force and effect and that the Property is being occupied as the principal residence of Borrower.  2. Borrower (and Trustre, if applicable) do hareby acknowledge and agree that the Mortage is in full force and effect.  3. [X] The maximum credit final return of 0 to his heap acknowledge and agree that the Mortage is in full force and effect.  3. [X] The maximum credit final return of 0 to the Agricement is reflected by the acknowledge and agree that the Mortage is in full force and effect.  3. [X] The maximum credit final return of 0 to the Agricement is a reflected from a control of the Community of the Agricement is a reflected from a control of the Community of the Agricement is an effect and that the Property is a control of the Community of the Agricement is an effect and that the Property is a control of the Community of the Agricement is an effect and the Agricement is a reflected by the Trusture and the Community of the Agricement is an effect and the Agricement is a recorded by the Trusture non-personally, but as Trustee aforesaid. In the event the Trust executing the agricement and Mortage as the personal authority conferred open and visited in a such Trustee and the Borrower britishy warrants that is postered in the eventual of the Borrower britishy warrants that is postered in the eventual of the Borrower britishy warrants that is postered and authority conferred open and visited in a such Trustee and the Borrower britishy warrants that is postered and authority conferred open and visited in the State of the Borrower britishy warrants that is postered and authority conferred open and visited and results of the Borrower britishy warrants that is postered and authority conferred open and visited and results of the Borrower britishy warra		
1. Borrower does hereby astrowledge and agree that the Agreement is in full force and effect and that the Property is being occupied as the principal residence of Borrower.  2. Borrower (and Trustee, if applicable) do hereby acknowledge and agree that the Mortgage is in full force and effect.  3. IX The maximum credit finit returns on the Agreement is fereby changed from \$ 2,0,000,00 to \$ 45,000,00	line	of credit available ur 🧽 the Agreement; and/or (b) extend the Maturity as provided for in the Agreement. BANK ONE is willing to agree to such request.
Residence of Borrower.  Borrower (and Trustee, in Jupil while) do hereby acknowledge and agree that the Mortgage is in full force and effect.  Residence of the provided of provided that such instrument and the hor created thereby continues as collateral security for repayment of the obligations due under the Agreement as middle districts. The Mortgage is thereby model of provided that such instrument and the hor created thereby continues as collateral security for repayment of the obligations due under the Agreement as middle districts. The Mortgage is the provided the provided of the provided the provided the provided that such instrument and the provided and realistmed.  In the event the Trust executing this agreement as a fund is add that the provided provided and control that the provided and authority to execute this instrument and it is expressly ulderstood and agreement is executed by the Trustee non-presentably, but as Trustee aforeseast, in the event the Trustee secuting the instrument and it is expressly ulderstood and agreement is executed by the Trustee non-presentably that the provided and subhority to execute this instrument and it is expressly ulderstood and agreement as executed by the Property and and the provided and authority to execute the provided and subhority to execute the obligations due under the Agreement and the execute the provided and subhority to execute the collegations due under the Agreement and the execute the provided and subhority to execute the collegations due under the Agreement and the execute the execute the	NO	
2. Borrower (and Trustue, if applicable) do hereby acknowledge and agree that the Montgage is in full force and effect.  3. IX The maximum credit limit return or on the Agreement's hereby changed from \$ 20,000,00 to \$ 45,000,00 to	1.	
3. (X) The maximum credit limit returns on in the Agricement's hereby changed from \$ 20,000,00 to \$ 45,000,00 A   [X] The Maturity Date is hereby changed from \$ 20,000,00 to \$ 45,000,00 A   [X] The Maturity Date is hereby changed from \$ 20,000,00 to \$ 45,000,00 A   [X] The Maturity Date is hereby changed from \$ 20,000,00 to \$ 45,000,00 A   [X] The Maturity Date is hereby changed from \$ 20,000,00 to \$ 20,000 A   [X] The Maturity Date is hereby changed from \$ 20,000,00 to \$ 20,000 A   [X] The Maturity Date is hereby changed from \$ 20,000,00 to \$ 20,000 A   [X] The Maturity Date is hereby changed from \$ 20,000 A   [X] The Maturity Date is hereby cha	2.	
4. (X) The Maturity Date is hereby changed fromJANUARY_31_2002		
5. The Mortgage is hereby modified to provide that such instrument and the hon created thereby continues as collateral security for repayment of the obligations due under the Agreement am defined persolv.  6. In all other respects, the Agreement and Mortgage are hereby ratified and realifermed.  7. In the evencine of the power and authority conferred even and visited in a such Trustee and the Borrowsh hintoby warrants that it possesses full power and authority to exacute the instrument and it is expressly to destroot and notified to expressly the instrument and it is expressly to destroot and representative to exacute the instrument and it is expressly to destroot and representative to exacute that has personally and the state of the straight of the state of the straight		
6. In all other respects, the Agreement and Mortg-ge are hereby ratified and realifirmed.  7. In the event the Trust executing this agreement is a received that in the second of the foreign and authority conferred copy regions and agreed that nothing contained here in the Agreement in the Agreement in the Agreement in the Agreement at the Agreement and the Agreement in the Agreement in the Agreement in the Agreement and the Agreement and the Agreement and the Agreement and the Agreement of	4. 5.	The Mortgage is hereby modified to provide that such instrument and the lion created thereby continues as collateral security for repayment of the
The the event the Truste executing this agreement is an functional trust this agreement is executed by the Trustee not personally, but as Trustee and personally but as Trustee and the Borrown herotopy warrants that it possesses all power and authority to execute this instrument and it is expressly uniderstood and agreed that nothing contained heroir or in the Agreement shall be construed as creating any liability on the Trustee personally to pay the authority to execute this instrument and it is expressly uniderstood and agreed that nothing contained heroir or in the Agreement shall be construed as creating any liability of the Trustee personal to the Agreement of Morgany of the Property of th	6.	$\mathbf{v}_{\mathbf{x}}$
**SEE LEGAL ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A"  **RANK ONE, CHICAGO, NA AS SUCCESSOR BYMERGER WITH  **THAN THIS BANK ONE, LAGRANGE F/k/a  **First 111inois Bank OF LAGRANGE  **Exhibiting of CANK ONE, CHICAGO, NA AS SUCCESSOR BYMERGER WITH  **Inot personally of as Trustee allowability  **Trustee allowabili		in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and visited in it as such Trustee and the Borrower hereby warrants that it possesses full power and authority to execute this instrument and it is expressly in derstood and agreed that nothing contained herein or in the Agreement shall be construed as creating any liability on the Trustee personally to pay the price of including any liability on the Trustee personally to pay the price of including any light or implied herein contained, all such liability, if any, being a cyrrist by waived by BANK ONE and by every person now or herealter claiming any right or security horeunder, and that so far as Trustee is personally concerned, the legal holder or holders of the obligations due under the Agreement secured by the Mortgage shall look solely to the Property thereby mortgage 1, conveyed and assigned to any other security given at any time to secure the payment
**SEE LEGAL ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A"  **SEE LEGAL ATTACHED AS SUCCESSOR BYMERGER WIT **  **SEE LEGAL ATTACHED AS SUCCESSOR BYMERGER WIT **  **SEE LAND ONE AS SUCCESSOR BYMERGER WIT **  **SEE LAND ONE AS SUCCESSOR BYMERGER WIT **  **SEE LAND TRUST OF LAGRANGE	Dete	LAGRANGE Minois as of JULY 9 19 93 .
First Illinois Bank OF LAGRANGE not personally on as Trustee alorgesic, by Lagranged on the reverse side hereof, tall LAND TRUST OFFICER  County of COOK  State of ILLINOIS I, the undersigned CERTIFYMat Ruth Reid, Land Trust Officer of Bank One, Chicago, NA personally and no to be the same and outproses/thereon sot forth.  Some under my hand and notarial seal this 9th, day of August 19 93  LERTIFYTHAT  LER	*SEE	LEGAL ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A"
First Illinois Bank OF LAGRANGE  not personally on as Trustee alorgistic.  by Lagrandian provision restricting any liability of CANK ONE, CHICAGO NA THIS 1988 08/20/93 11:53  stamped on the reverse skie hereof, 9995 # 2 - 2 4 18 14  is hereby expressly made a pan hereby expressly pan hereby expressly made a pan hereby expressly pan hereby expression person he	BAN	K ONE CHICAGO, NA AS SUCCESSOR BYMERGER WITH
not personally on as Trustee alogosid, by Example of the Record of Taking Dept 1 RECORDINGS any liability of CANK ONE, CHICAGO NA TRY995 RAWN 998 68/20/93 11:53 stamped on the reverse side hereot, is hereby expressly made a pan BANK ONE.  His: LAND TRUST OFFICER  By  County of COOK  State of ILLINOIS  I. the undersigned and trust officer of Bank One, Chicago, NA personally known to me to be the same person whose name 1s subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and schrowledged that she and purposes/frierins soll toth Capacity of Capacity o	Fir	st Illinois Bank OF LAGRANGE
by Stamped on the reverse side hereot, #954 # # 93-661814   E hereby expressiy made a pan hit per condition to be the same person whose name and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. Sowin theer my hand and notarial seal this signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument, appeared before me this day in person and schrowledged that seal man whose name 19		Experience of the Experience o
Ital: LAND TRUST OFFICER  by		any liability of DAINN UNE, Chic Actor 19959 # 4-93-661814
by	<b>Бу</b>	is hereby expressly made a part httpot. COUNTY RECORDER
State of	its	LAND TRUST OFFICER BANK ONE.
State of ILLINOIS  I the undersigned		
the undersigned	Count	y of COOK its:
CERTIFYthat Reid, Land Trust Officer of Bank One, Chicago, NA personally known to me to be the same person whose name 1s subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before the line day in person and signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as Her free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes/therein soi toth.  Given under my hand and notarial seal this 9th day of August 19 93  Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid. DO HEREBY person whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument as her free capacity.  Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid. DO HEREBY person whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and like individual act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. Swelf the repair ty hand and notarial seal this day of 19  Notary Public Commission Expires:	State	
person	l	The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, it is State afforestate, but Heneby
superson		personally and vn to me to be the same
Seven under my hand and notarial seal this 9th day of August 19 93  Notary Public LORNA J GEORGE Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXP. JULY 31, 1996  ERTIFY that	person	whose name 15 subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before the line day in person and
Seven under my hand and notarial seal this 9th day of August 19 93  Notary Public LORNA J GEORGE Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXP. JULY 31, 1996  ERTIFY that	acknow	ledged that she and in the capacity lead and delivered the said instrument as Her free
Notary Public LORNA   GEORGE LORNA   GEORGE LORNA   GEORGE LORNA   GEORGE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXP. JULY 31,1996 —  a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY person whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and ecknowledged that signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as liree individual whose name aday of the said instrument as liree.  Notary Public Commission Expires:  Notary Public Commission Expires:	BUIG AOI	untary stat, for the uses and purposes/merem socionar.
Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXP. IULY 31,1996  a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid. DO HEREBY  Derson whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.  Siven there my hand and notarial seal this day of 19  Notary Public  Commission Expires:  Notary Public  Commission Expires:	Q.,,,,,,	Long Olymph
		Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
personally known to me to but the same subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as free individually act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.  Siven tinder my hand and notarial seal this day of 19  Notary Public Commission Expires:  This instrument prepared by and the personally known to me to but the same subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and free individually act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.  Notary Public Commission Expires:	,	
whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.  Siven under my hand and notarial seal this day of 19  Notary Public Commission Expires:  This instrument prepared by and the person and delivered the said instrument as free and purposes therein set forth.  Notary Public Commission Expires:	CERTIF	Ythat
indiction wild good that signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.  Siven there my hand and notarial seal this day of 19  Notary Public Commission Expires:  This instrument prepared by and be returned to Bank One. Public Commission Expires:		personally known to me to but he same
Notary Public Commission Expires:    Notary Public	erson .	whose namesubscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
Notary Public Commission Expires:  Notary Public Commission Expires:		
Notary Public Commission Expires:  his instrument prepared by and be returned to Bank One. CPUCSOLNA		
Commission Expires:  Commission Expires:  De perturned to Bank One. CPUCS OLD A	اله يم	
This Instrument prepared by and to be returned to Bank One. CPUCRSO NA	ر در معد الماد	· * * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
0200	This ins	strument prepared by and
Rosemon PIL WOO18		8200
	.ddres	Rosement 1/2 60018
White - Original Canary - Credit File Copy Pink - Customer Copy Gold - Customer Copy		White - Original Canary - Credit File Copy Pink - Customer Copy Gold - Customer Copy

rea notion liber.

## 92,663,634

The art and independent and repeat by and between the restricts between the former of the classification of th DEPT OF RECORDINGS \$23.59 189925 TRAN 9988 08/20/93 11:53.00 新年的主体中央的一种 · 传 · 阿尔一省在主的主任 CODE COUNTY RECORDER

OFFICIAL SEAL LEVAL LUNGS NOTARY PURILS STATE OF ILLINOIS

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOTS 1 AND 2 IN BLOCK 10 IN LIETER'S 2ND ADDITION TO LA GRANGE, SAID ADDITION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE WEST 1095 FEET LYING NORTH OF THE SOUTH 710 FEET THEREOF OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

93661814